

IFB 10-036/KJS

Walter Umphrey State Park Pier Restoration for Jefferson County

June 15, 2010

Preliminary Tab

Item No	Code	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty	APAC		BO-MAC		TOM-MAC	
					Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Bridge Items										
104	2015	REMOVE CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	55.00	25.00	1,375.00	50.00	2,750.00	25.00	1,375.00
409	2001	PRESTR CONC PIL (16 IN SQ)	LF	1920.00	83.00	159,360.00	168.00	322,560.00	78.00	149,760.00
420	2004	CL CONC (BENT)	CY	51.00	4,630.00	236,130.00	7,383.00	376,533.00	3,500.00	178,500.00
420	2035	CL S CONC (CIP SLAB SPAN)	CY	93.00	1,100.00	102,300.00	1,655.00	153,915.00	1,350.00	125,550.00
425	2017	PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (5SB15)	LF	546.00	340.00	185,640.00	450.00	245,700.00	375.00	204,750.00
450	2025	RAIL (TY PR1)	LF	1139.00	140.00	159,460.00	100.00	113,900.00	130.00	148,070.00
496	2007	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	1112.00	2.50	2,780.00	59.00	65,608.00	1.50	1,668.00
496	2041	REMOVE STR (LARGE)(EXIST PIER)	EA	1.00	93,000.00	93,000.00	45,070.00	45,070.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
496	2042	REMOVE STR (SMALL)(LUMINAIRE)	EA	4.00	244.00	976.00	804.00	3,216.00	250.00	1,000.00
500	2001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	125,173.00	125,173.00	50,000.00	50,000.00
531	2031	COCN SIDEWALK (4")	SY	55.00	47.00	2,585.00	250.00	13,750.00	68.00	3,740.00
		Subtotal				1,043,606.00		1,468,175.00		894,413.00
Electrical Items										
618	2001	CONDT (PVC)(SCHD 40)(2")	LF	695.00	5.30	3,683.50	29.00	20,155.00	20.00	13,900.00
620	2001	ELEC CONDR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	1390.00	1.15	1,598.50	4.00	5,560.00	4.00	5,560.00
620	2002	ELEC CONDR (NO. 8) BARE (GROUND)	LF	695.00	0.95	660.25	4.00	2,780.00	4.00	2,780.00
8000	2001	INSTALL DÉCOR ILLUM ASSEM	EA	18.00	3,400.00	61,200.00	4,939.00	88,902.00	3,200.00	57,600.00
		Subtotal				67,142.25	4,976.00	117,397.00		79,840.00
		TOTAL BID PRICE				1,110,748.25		1,585,572.00		974,253.00